0318
V-04-01-AAE-IMP REV.01
INTACS  SK
Intrastromal Corneal
Ring
®
INTACS® SK INTRASTROMAL CORNEAL
RING (6.0 mm)
THICKNESS-ARC REFERENCE
0,250mm-90º ISKS-250-90
0,300mm-90º ISKS-300-90
0,350mm-90º ISKS-350-90
0,400mm-90º ISKS-400-90
0,450mm-90º ISKS-450-90
0,300mm-130º ISKS-300-130
0,350mm-130º ISKS-350-130
0,400mm-130º ISKS-400-130
0,450mm-130º ISKS-450-130
0,210mm-150º ISKS-210-150
0,250mm-150º ISKS-250-150
0,300mm-150º ISKS-300-150
0,350mm-150º ISKS-350-150
0,400mm-150º ISKS-400-150
0,450mm-150º ISKS-450-150
0,500mm-150º ISKS-500-150
Brand name Intacs®
Model Intacs® SK (optic zone of 6.0 mm)
Intrastromal Corneal Ring (ICRS)
Indications